LIN
EA
 A
RR
ED
AM
EN
TOMENSOLE IN ACCIAIO ZINCATO CON RICOP.IN PLASTICA COLORATA ABS
brackets by zinc-plated steel with coats by coloured abs plastic
Cod. SIZE UNIT A B H S Gr.
pcs
Load kg
pcs
PZ/
BOX
PB: PLASTICA BIANCA / WHITE PLASTIC
2500PB15 15 mm 90 135 17 28 160 35 2
2500PB20 20 mm 124 185 24 38 280 40 2
2500PB25 25 mm 155 235 24 38 365 38 2
PN: PLASTICA NERA / BLACK PLASTIC
2500PN15 15 mm 90 135 17 28 160 35 2
2500PN20 20 mm 124 185 24 38 280 40 2
2500PN25 25 mm 155 235 24 38 365 38 2
ART 2500
MENSOLE DIRITTE IN ACC.ZINCATO CON RICOP.IN PLASTICA COLORATA ABS
straight zinced brackets with coats by coloured abs plastic
Cod. SIZE UNIT B Gr.
pcs
Load kg
pcs
PZ/
BOX
PB: PLASTICA BIANCA / WHITE PLASTIC
2505PB20 20 mm 185 255 40 2
2505PB25 25 mm 235 310 38 2
PN: PLASTICA NERA / BLACK PLASTIC
2505PN20 20 mm 185 255 40 2
2505PN25 25 mm 235 310 38 2
ART 2505
aldeghi.com | CATALOGO 2021   89